Steel
powercore®
traction NGO
025-125Y420
Newcomer:
High-performance electrical steel
for electric mobility. Super-thin,
high mechanical strength with

[W/kg]
at 400 Hz/1 T
[T]
at [A/m]
R
p0.2
 [MPa] in
rolling direction at
room temperature
2,500 5,000 10,000
powercore® traction NGO 020-130Y320 13 1.48 1.59 1.69 320
powercore® traction NGO 020-130Y350 13 1.48 1.59 1.69 350
powercore® traction NGO 020-150Y320 15 1.48 1.59 1.69 320
powercore® traction NGO 025-140Y400 14 1.52 1.61 1.71 400
powercore® traction NGO 025-125Y420 12.5 1.52 1.61 1.73 420
powercore® traction NGO 027-140Y420 14 1.51 1.61 1.73 420
powercore® traction NGO 027-150Y370 15 1.52 1.61 1.73 370
powercore® traction NGO 027-150Y420 15 1.52 1.61 1.73 420
powercore® traction NGO 027-180Y370 18 1.52 1.61 1.73 370
powercore® traction NGO 030-150Y420 15 1.52 1.61 1.73 420
powercore® traction NGO 030-160Y420 16 1.52 1.61 1.73 420
powercore® traction NGO 032-190Y330 19 1.52 1.62 1.74 330
powercore® traction NGO 035-170Y420 17 1.52 1.61 1.73 420
powercore® traction NGO 035-180Y400 18 1.52 1.61 1.73 400
powercore® traction NGO 035-190Y390 19 1.52 1.61 1.73 390
powercore® traction NGO 035-220Y330 22 1.52 1.62 1.74 330
powercore® traction NGO 035-220Y300 22 1.55 1.64 1.76 300
Insulation and adhesive insulation types on request; all dimensional details can be found in the corresponding powercore® traction product information.
 98 8
Is
su